
Operated by Stageocoach in Peterborough
36  Wisbech - Thorney - Eye - Peterborough
Also shows journey on Service 38 with effect from 3 August 2009

Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays) 38
MTH TWF

Wisbech, Horse Fair Bus Station 0710 0935 --- 1135 1330
Wisbech St Mary, Bridge Inn 0718 0943 --- 1143 1338
Murrow, Front Road --- --- --- --- 1345
Guyhirn Post Office 0726 0951 --- 1151 ---
Guyhirn, Fen Road, adj Oak Tree Farm 0728 0953 --- 1153 1353
Thorney Toll, Lindens Close 0734 0959 --- 1159 1359
Thorney, Duke of Bedford School 0740 1005 1005 1205 1405
Eye Church 0750 1015 1015 1215 1415
Queensgate Bus Station, Bay 16 0805 1030 1030 1230 1430

Saturday 
Wisbech, Horse Fair Bus Station 0710 --- --- ---
Wisbech St Mary, Bridge Inn 0718 --- --- ---
Guyhirn Post Office 0726 --- --- ---
Guyhirn, Fen Road, adj Oak Tree Farm 0728 --- --- ---
Thorney Toll, Lindens Close 0734 --- --- ---
Thorney, Duke of Bedford School 0740 1005 1205 1405
Eye Church 0750 1015 1215 1415
Queensgate Bus Station, Bay 16 0805 1030 1230 1430

Codes:
MTH: MONDAY, THURSDAY
TWF: TUESDAY, WEDNESDAY, FRIDAY

Operated by Stageocoach in Peterborough
36  Peterborough - Eye - Thorney - Wisbech
Also shows journey on Service 38 with effect from 3 August 2009

Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays) 38
MTH TWF

Queensgate Bus Station, Bay 16 0935 1135 1335 1335 1545
Eye Church 0950 1150 1350 1350 1600
Thorney, Duke of Bedford School 1000 1200 1400 1400 1610
Thorney Toll, Lindens Close 1006 1206 1406 --- 1616
Guyhirn, Fen Road, opp Oak Tree Farm 1012 1212 1412 --- 1622
Guyhirn, Post Office --- 1214 1414 --- 1624
Murrow, Front Road 1020 --- --- --- ---
Wisbech St Mary, Bridge Inn 1027 1222 1422 --- 1632
Wisbech, Horse Fair Bus Station 1035 1230 1430 --- 1640

Saturday 
Queensgate Bus Station, Bay 16 0935 1135 1335 1545
Eye Church 0950 1150 1350 1600
Thorney, Duke of Bedford School 1000 1200 1400 1610
Thorney Toll, Lindens Close --- --- --- 1616
Guyhirn, Fen Road, opp Oak Tree Farm --- --- --- 1622
Guyhirn, Post Office --- --- --- 1624
Wisbech St Mary, Bridge Inn --- --- --- 1632
Wisbech, Horse Fair Bus Station --- --- --- 1640

Codes:
MTH: MONDAY, THURSDAY
TWF: TUESDAY, WEDNESDAY, FRIDAY

26/06/2009 Service 36 (020809)


